
20. Int. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

MZ-Nackenheim, 10.05.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lorn Schütz SG Arheilgen
SS 6:6

52
PS 15:10

33
 2  8 21 2.I

2 Lucas Günther SV Alemannia Nackenheim
1:00

01
SS 10:0

54
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  9 32 3.II

3 Marcel Wagin KSV Seeheim-Jugenheim
SS 8:1

54
4:00

11
1:00

02
 1  6 18 6.III

4 Philipp Eidmann FSV Münster
1:25

03
0:30

02
 0  0  1 7.

Pool B

1 Robin Kraus AV 03 Speyer
SS 4:2

52
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2 10 12 1.I

2 Jonas Bäumer SV Alemannia Nackenheim
1:00

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  6 4.II

3 Raphael Bodach KSV Weiher
Fr

0:40

01
0:30

02
 0  0  0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Lucas Günther - Marcel Wagin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jonas Bäumer - Raphael Bodach

1-Fr Robin Kraus (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Marcel Wagin KSV Seeheim-Jugenheim 0 6.00:00

Pool B 3 Raphael Bodach KSV Weiher 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 2 Lucas Günther SV Alemannia Nackenheim 5 3.SS 12:10

Pool B 2 Jonas Bäumer SV Alemannia Nackenheim 0 4.01:30

Pool A 1 Lorn Schütz SG Arheilgen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Robin Kraus AV 03 Speyer 3 1.PS 7:19

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

SS 6:6

5

 2
1

1:00

0

 3 III

3

PS 15:10

3

1

4:00

1
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3

TÜ 16:0

4

2

1:00

0

I

S P T

2 8 21

1 4 22

0 1 10

Pool B

 1 2

SS 4:2

5

 2
1

1:00

0

 3 III

3

SS 8:0

5

1

0:40

0

II
3

SS 4:0

5

2

0:30

0

I

S P T

2 10 4

1 5 6

0 0 8
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